AA24 GM22 IDONEI

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
COLAPIETRO
RENZI
GATTULLI
GENTILE
ARCHITTI
SBARAGLIA
MARADEI
CAPUANO
BRIGANTE
DE FELICE
PERREMUTO
DI FRATTA
PIERRI
DONATI
CERRONI
FRANGIONE
MANCA
MAGNAPERA
DE SANTIS
PAPILI

VELLI

CERA

LA RUSSA
PUZELLA
SERNACCHIOLI
COLARUSSO
PERCOCO
RUSSO
PERSICHETTI
FELICIANI
PERIS
CORVO
APRUZZESE
SCORZA
CHILLON

Nome
GIULIA
GIULIA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
TIZIANA
PAOLA
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA

LUCIA AMBRA ROSA

ARIANNA
ANNUNZIATA
MIRKO
ANNA
ROSARIA
VALENTINA
CLAUDIA
CRISTINA
OLIVIA
MARTA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
JESSICA
ALISIA

AIDA
LAURA
LAURA
ELEONORA
SONIA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNA
CHRISTELLE
GIULIA
CRISTIANA

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Inc. EI. Agg. V. Amm. Or.
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

80
82
74
80
80
80
80
84
82
82
72
80
78
82
84
80
70
80
76
86
76
80
76
82
74
86
70
76
78
72
86
72
74
78
72

86
90
95
90
90
90
90
80
82
87
78
82
90
86
84
84
85
85
92
70
86
80
85
80
85
77
75
86
80
90
75
89
95
70
80

V. Tit.

18,75
12,5
15
13,75
12,5
12,5
12,5
17,75
17,5
12,5
31,25
18,75
12,5
12,5
12,5
16,25
25

15

11
22,5
15,5
17,5
16,25
15
17,5
12,5
30
12,5
16,25
11,5
12,5
12,5
4,5
25

20

V. Tot.

184,75
184,5
184
183,75
182,5
182,5
182,5
181,75
181,5
181,5
181,25
180,75
180,5
180,5
180,5
180,25
180
180
179
178,5
177,5
177,5
177,25
177
176,5
175,5
175
174,5
174,25
173,5
173,5
173,5
173,5
173
172



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

PROCOPIO
AURIA
ROMANO
ZAMPARELLI
ORSINI
PERINI
ZAMPONI
MONTESI
PORCELLI
IADECOLA
DE BENEDITTIS
VERONESI
CARBONARI
FORLITI
MAGNANTE
LAEZZA
MENDIA
RUSSO
PERSICHETTI
CICERO
MARCOZZI
CARAVAGGI
BERGAMINI
DI MATTEO
DI CARLO
MASTROBATTISTA
UMBRO
RACCANELLI
CHIMENTI
MANCUSO
AMATO

LE CORRE
MAZZILLI

CONCETTINA
ELISA

GIUSI
FLAMINIA MARIA
ELENA
MICHELA
MARIA
RICCARDO
MARIANNA
LAURA
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
STEFANIA
SIMONA
VALENTINA
SARA

DIANA
NADIA
ANNAMARIA
ANTONELLA
MONICA
ELEONORA
LEONORA
PATRIZIA
JESSICA
ILARIA
NOEMI
ARIANNA
ANNA
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
ANNA
MARIA LUISA

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98 SI
99

S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|

76
76
72
74
78
74
72
70
76
76
80
76
70
72
76
74
70
76
74
72
70
76
80
76
70
70
74
72
76
74
70
80
70

78
76
80
84
80
82
84
80
76
76
72
75
76
72
76
74
80
70
75
77
75
74
70
70
78
70
70
72
70
70
70
70
70

17,25
18,75
18,75
12,5
12,5
13,75
12,5
16,5
14,5
13,75
13,75
13,75
18,25
20
11,5
15
12,5
16
12,5
12,5
16,25
10,5
10

12
9,5
17,5
12,5
12,5
9,5
10
13,75
3,75
9,5

171,25
170,75
170,75
170,5
170,5
169,75
168,5
166,5
166,5
165,75
165,75
164,75
164,25
164
163,5
163
162,5
162
161,5
161,5
161,25
160,5
160
158
157,5
157,5
156,5
156,5
155,5
154
153,75
153,75
149,5



